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Brenda Elizabeth Rowe

Director Information

Title Ms
Name

Postcode BS8 2UW

Date of birth
Total current 3
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

8 TYNDALLS PARK ROAD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
8 TYNDALLS PARK ROAD
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CHANNEL WEST

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

29 HAMPTON PARK REDLAND
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

1 IMPERIAL ROAD MANAGEMENT
CO. LIMITED

DEAN STREET STUDIOS LIMITED
WHEELER END RENTALS LIMITED

WHEELER END RENTALS LIMITED
11 WESTBURY PARK LIMITED
PRODUCERS' ALLIANCE FOR
CINEMA AND TELEVISION LIMITED
13 MELROSE PLACE BRISTOL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

S. NET. (S. WEST) LIMITED

17 VICTORIA WALK COTHAM
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

17 VICTORIA WALK COTHAM
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

11 MELROSE PLACE (BRISTOL)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1950

Brenda Elizabeth Rowe

Number
01989157

01989157

02571758

Number
10118048

03302554

06807728
06321424

06321424
02062034
02591474
02334666

02993531
03457479

03457479

02285373

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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909889999

909889999
42 Wellington Park

Clifton
Bristol
Avon

British

App. Date
10/03/2004

10/03/2004

25/09/1996

App. Date
11/04/2016

18/10/2013

02/02/2009
23/07/2007

23/07/2007
02/02/2000
09/12/1998
03/12/1998

04/11/1997
01/11/1997

01/11/1997

01/11/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/01/2018

09/09/2024

28/04/2011
08/08/2011

28/04/2011
12/08/2001
05/12/2001
02/07/1999

06/06/2000
02/09/2003

16/09/1999

15/10/1999

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Director

Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
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Brenda Elizabeth Rowe

109 MANAGEMENT LIMITED
109 MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BRENDA ROWE PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED
BRENDA ROWE PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

02062035
02062035

02676904

02676904

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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909889999

26/02/1992 24/07/2004 Director
26/02/1992 24/07/2004 Company

Secretary
09/01/1992 Company

Secretary
09/01/1992 Director



